Design for Preparation of GIS based 

Comprehensive Storm Water 

Drainage scheme in Kodalia-II Gram 

Panchayat under Chinsurah-Mogra 

Panchayat Samiti, Hooghly District. 

2% of the Quoted Amount.  

# Initial Earnest Money deposit shall 

be  

Rs: 15,000.00 
[Rupees fifteen Thousand Only] 

[Online through e-Procurement System of 

Govt. of W.B.] 

[# The balance (if any) of 2% shall have to 

be deposited on acceptance of bid] 

30 Days 

1) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) is to be remitted by the Tenderer in favour of KMDA. Payable at